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CLIFTON RODEO

17/02/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 7
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell
Michael Maher

Dale Roberts

Juke Moffatt

No. Of Competitors: 11
BAREBACK RIDE
Steele Allston

Dinny Moran

No. Of Competitors: 2
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Zane Hall

No. Of Competitors: 9
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Ty Thomson

Zane Hall

Breese Flocchini

No. Of Competitors: 9
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Arren Bulmer

Nash Jones

Will Croshy

Clayton Carlson

No. Of Competitors: 10
U12 PODDY RIDE
Billy Gallaway

Dylan Meech

Juck Fogarty

No. Of Competitors: 5
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279.00
209.00
140.00

70.00

322.00
214.00

499.00

88.00
53.50
53.50

48.00
36.00
24.00
12.00

50.00
30.00
30.00

PTS

PTS
13
68
67
62

PTS
15
13

PTS
65

PTS
69
68
68

PTS
68
67
62
56

PTS
62
60
60



